HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2337

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

April 10

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "and interest earnings".
2	In line 14, delete "deposited in the fund pursuant to this section" and insert "earned by the ne
3	proceeds".
4	On page 2, line 11, delete "and".
5	After line 11, insert:
6	"(b) Require that the grant applicant demonstrate how the grant will be used as part of a safety
7	plan developed for the school district; and".
8	In line 12, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)".
9	